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963
818

710

958
980

952

952a

761b
~ 81a

81

171

979

952b

~710a

Cfooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 17, 2022

NAME

‘Addison Peters
Brennan Crowe
'Leighton Burke
'Kayden Mosher

Owen Baker
Peyton Lynds
Ava Wainman
Julia O Connell
Ava Bartlett

Dawson Doucette

‘Quinn Myra

Presley Myra
761a
981

Hannah Doucette

Aliya O Connell

Brody Wainman

Quinn Singleton
Baylee Schofield

Isla Baker

SMALLFRY BARRELS

HORSE NAME

Secret

‘Time to Dance

Boot Scootin Boogie

Cookie

Tip It Back

Mr. Peanut

‘Fudgeeo

MRF Cricket

MRF Cricket
Boogies Lady Dunit
Peachy Pie

Peachy Pie
‘Boogies Lady Dunit

Misty

Lexie

MRF B
MRF Cricket
Tip It Back

TIME

17.624

19.088

22.788

24793

24 916
27.099
36.560
37.994
51.236
61277

73198

79.654
20.569
25.837
31.064
36.360

138.845

scratch

ALTVN3d

TOTAL

17.624

19.088

22788

24793
24.916
27.099

36.560

37.994
51.236

61277
73198
79.654
20.569
25.837

31.064

36.360
38.845

#VALUE!

SONIOV1d

off
off
led

led
led

S1NIOd
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# ONIY

| 531
911
710
761a
818
958
980

- 761b

963
17
981
952
710a

Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 17, 2022
SMALLFRY POLES

NAME

Addison Peters
Brennan Crowe
Owen Baker
Hannah Doucette

Kayden Mosher

Peyton Lynds

Ava Wainman

Dawson Doucette

Leighton Burke

Brody Wainmar,

Aliya O Connell

Julia O Connell

Isla Baker

HORSE NAME

Secret

‘Time to Dance

Tip It Back Leaete
Boogies Lady Dunit

Cookie

Mr. Peanut

‘Fudgeeo

Boogies Lady Dunit

‘Boot Scootin Boogie

Lexie

Misty EEd
'MRF Cricket

Tip It Back

TIME

22.090

128.038
30732

33.695
40855
45268
50.292

95.083

35.495
41.067

46234
47383

scratch

ALTVN3d

22.090
28.038
30.732

33.695

40.855

45268
50292
5 100.083

5 40495

41.067

46.234

47.383
#VALUE!

SONIOV1d

off

led
led

led

S1NIOd
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12

3

14

# ONIY

761a
531
981
911
- 818
963
958
980
952
_761b

171
- 979a
~710a

710

Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 17, 2022
SMALLFRY Dash

NAME

Hannah Doucette

‘Addison Peters

Aliya O Connell

‘Brennan Crowe

'Kayden Mosher

Leighton Burke

Peyton Lynds

‘Ava Wainman

Julia O Connell
Dawson Doucette

Owen Baker

‘Brody Wainman

Quinn Singleton

Isla Baker

HORSE NAME

Boogies Lady Dunit

‘Secret

Misty

‘Time to Dance

Cookie

‘Boot Scootin Boogie
‘Mr. Peanut
'Fudgeeo

MRF Cricket
‘Boogies Lady Dunit

Tip It Back

Lexie

MRF B

Tip It Back

8.790

8.878

9.311
10.162
12.405
13.660
15.699
16.550
25183
30.137
45,650
17.931
18.172

scratch

ALTVN3d

TOTAL

8.790
8.878

9.311
10.162

12.405
13.660
15.699

16.550
25183
30.137
45.650
17.931
18.172
#VALUE!

SONIOVd

off
led
led

S1NIOd
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# ONIY

970

974

813

867
- 908

561

174
- 761

889

Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 17, 2022
PONY BARRELS

NAME

Emily Chrisholm

Kerissa Martin

Abbie Rae

'Layla MacEachem

Josie Higgins
Makiah Sparks

Paisley Rafuse

‘Brianna Doucet:e

Adelaine Cowley

HORSE NAME

Copper Chrome Penny
‘Wild Steppin Phoenix

My Friend Flicka

‘Shes a gem

'Pocos Candy Queen

Mr Cookie
Skippy

‘Boogies Lady Dunit

Frenchman's Promise

TIME

18.127
20594
15.596
17171
17.724

19.351

26671
19.963
34.990

ALTVN3d

(S, BN S, BN, RS, |

10
10

TOTAL

18.127
20.594
20.596
22171
22724
24351
26.671

29.963
44.990

SONIOV1d

SLINIOd
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889

761

EE

970

- 561
174

974
867
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Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 17, 2022
PONY POLES

NAME

Adelaine Cowley

Brianna Doucette

VJosie Higgins
Emily Chrisholm
‘Makiah Sparks

Paisley Rafuse

Kerissa Martin
Layla MacEachem
‘Abbie Rae

HORSE NAME

Frenchman's Promise
Boogies Lady Dunit

Pocos Candy Queen

Copper Chrome Penny

Mr Cookie
‘Skippy 7
‘Wild Steppin Phoenix

Shes a gem

My Friend Flicka

TIME

24.271
25144
26.110
26.272

25919

35.267

30.905

27.833
42297

ALTVN3d

10
10

TOTAL

24.271|

25.144
26.110
26.272

30.919

35.267

35.905
37.833
52.297

SONIOV1d

SINIOd
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- 761
889

813
- 867

- 908

970

561

974
174

Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 17, 2022

NAME

‘Brianna Doucette

Adelaine Cowley

Abbie Rae 7
Layla MacEachem

Josie Higgins

'Emily Chrisholm
‘Makiah Sparks

‘Kerissa Martin

Paisley Rafuse

PONY DASH

HORSE NAME

Boogies Lady Dunit

_Frenchman's Promise
My Friend Flicka

Shes a gem

Pocos Candy Queen
‘Copper Chrome Penny
Mr Cookie

‘Wild Steppin Phoenix

Skippy

TIME

8.188
8.190
8.350
8.458
8.827
8.916
9.498
11.491
11.772

ALTVN3d

8.188
8.190
8.350
8.458

8.827

8.916
9.498

SONIOV1d

11.491

11.772

SLNIOd



# Enteries:

Y
Z
®
*H
1 554
2 500
3 629

4 786

Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 17, 2022

5
NAME

~ Ashley Crane
Danielle Pike
Beth O'Leary
Rileigh Conrod

JUNIOR HORSE BARRELS

HORSE NAME

‘Boons Final Lineage
Chics BB Gun
Toms Final Dash

Scotches Harley

TIME

16.153
18.269

18.934

19194

ALTVN3d

TOTAL

16.153

18.269
18.934

19.194

SONIOV1d

S1NIOd



t Enteries:
Py
b4
®
I*

1 170
2 169
3 609
4 957
5 168

6 610

Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 17, 2022
Adult Green Barrels

4

NAME

Dannielle Francis

Shonda Lyn Burt

‘Jackie Harnish

Shantel Hankey

‘Stephanie Brown

Dale Fraser

HORSE NAME

Sheza Rockin

Bossy Boots

Peppys Major Tuffguy

Roxy

‘Stormin In Style

~Storm

TIME

18.564
19.498
20.314
20.663
24.093

29.144

ALTTVN3d

TOTAL

18.564

19.498
20314
20663
24.093
29 144

SONIOV1d

S1NIOd



Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 17, 2022

# Enteries:
Py

e

5 3z

5 2z

@ ®

o #*

a

®

1 609
2 | 509
3 169
4 964
5 957
6 168
7 |'Bl10

NAME

‘Jackie Harnish

Shannon Stewart

Shonda Lyn Burt

MacKenize Hughes

Shantel Hankey
Stephanie Brown

Dale Fraser

 ADULT GREEN POLES

HORSE NAME

Peppys Major Tuffguy

Frost

Bossy Boots

~Batmans Famous Bugs

Roxy
Stormin In Style

Storm

TIME

29.632
30.065

~30.979

29.025

36.025
38.978

41.443

ALTVN3d

TOTAL

29.632
30.065

30.979

34.025

36.025

38.978

41.443

SONIOV1d

S1NIOd



Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 17, 2022
YOUTH BARRELS

# Enteries:
o
1 666
2 764
3 956
4 765
5 638
6 | 812
7 532
'8 633
| 9 | 905
10 918
11 959
12 961
13 815
14 889
15 978
16 867
17 8§73
18 960
19 | 165
20| 172
21 970
22| 702
23 953
24 124
25 692
26 976
27 947
28 813
29 807
30 966
31 954
32 76
33 168a
34 166

NAME

Summer Fraser
Alissa Doucette

Nicole Kent

‘Chayann Doucette

Bella Peters
Cally Rae

Gracie MaclLean

Ella Cowley
‘Adelaine Cowley

Keira Rose
Tarissa Rafuse
Jacie Burke
Brooke Kennedy
Adelaine Cowley
Bella Talanio
Layla MacEachem
Emma Didsbury

‘Hannah Rafuse
Alissa Doucette
‘Taylor Payzant

'Emily Chrisheolm

‘Jenna Proctor

Jaylin Harvey

Joscelin Boudreau

- Taylor Dickson

Rhys Corkum
Leanna Horsnell
Abbie Rae

Clara Lawrence

‘Ava Anderson 7
Scotia MacEachern
‘Hayden Harris

‘Arizona Brown

Molly Porter

HORSE NAME

DNA Pepinics Bar
Need For Speed

Legacy's Lacy Invite

VFiataI Attraction

Super Star

Chicks Gotta Gun
A Boy Named Sue
Bad Assumption

Smokin Okie
LL Its All About Red

Little Too Much Sparkle

‘She's Just That Sassy

Tic Toc Teazer

Frenchman's Promise

Fiona

Shes a gem

Tinsel on The Pines

‘Cookie Over Dun

Lucky With Ladys

‘Money Out of My Pocket
Copper Chrome Penny

'Cheyenne Nixon

Poco Mui Twist

Legally Blonde

~ Smarts Hicks

FFL Cownivore

‘Bobs Ya Uncle
My Friend Flicka

Cashin Fancy Spurs

Black Sass

Hick-a-Licious

Chester

‘Stormin In Style

Blazin Blue Lightning

TIME

14.758
14.898
15.306
15.613
15.643
15.674
15.833
15.849
15.916
15.922
15.951

16.068

16.083
16.179
16.347
16.394
16.633
16.710
16.946
17,567
17.600
17.858
18.743
19,621
15.146
15.601
15.659
15.799
16.181
16.265
16.784
28.042
39.433

no time

ALTVN3d

GO o o o o1 o On

TOTAL

14.758
14.898
15.306
15.613
15.643
15.674
15.833
15.849
15.916
15.922
15.951
16.068
16.083
16.179
16.347
16.394
16.633
16.710
16.946
17.567
17.600
17.858

18.743

19.621
20.146
20.601

20,659

20.799
21.181
21.265
21.784
28.042
39.433

#VALUE!

SONIOVd

SLINIOd



Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 17, 2022
YOUTH POLES

28

NAME

Bella Peters
‘Nicole Kent

Gracie MacLean

765a Chayann Doucette

# Enteries:
2
5 2
a8 &
o *
&
1 638
2 956
3 | 532
e
5 666
6 813
7 | 959
8 978
9 954
10 960
11 807
12 633
13 867
14 165
15 970
16 764
17 | 812
18 702
19 815
20 124
21 953

22 905
23 889
24 976
25 966
26 166
27 947

28 961
29 172

~Summer Fraser
Abbie Rae
Tarissa Rafuse
‘Bella Talanio
‘Scotia MacEachern
Hannah Rafuse
Clara Lawrence
Ella Cowley

Layla MacEachem
‘Alissa Doucette
Emily Chrisholm
‘Alissa Doucette
Cally Rae

Jenna Proctor
Brooke Kennedy
Joscelin Boudreau
‘Jaylin Harvey
‘Adelaine Cowley
‘Adelaine Cowley
'Rhys Corkum
‘Ava Anderson
Molly Porter
Leanna Horsnell
‘Jacie Burke

Taylor Payzant

HORSE NAME

Super Star

Legacy's Lacy Invite
A Boy Named Sue
Fatal Attraction
DNA Pepinics Bar

My Friend Flicka

Little Too Much Sparkle

‘Fiona

Hick-a-Licious
Cookie Over Dun
Cashin Fancy Spurs
Bad Assumption
Shes a gem

Lucky With Ladys
Copper Chrome Penny
Need For Speed
Chicks Gotta Gun
Cheyenne Nixon

Tic Toc Teazer
Legally Blonde
Poco Mui Twist

‘Smokin Okie
'Frenchman's Promise
'FFL Cownivore
Black Sass

Blazin Blue Lightning

‘Bobs Ya Uncle

She's Just That Sassy

Money Out of My Pocket

TIME

21.239
22.548
22.631
22.657
22.825
22.875
23.353
24.035
24.565
24.635
25.029
26.793
27.019
27.131
29.157
24.382
24.812
30.076
26.257
31.269
26.784
23.317
25909
27.606
29.086
no time
no time
scratch

no time

ALTVN3d

10
10
15
15

TOTAL

21.239
22.548
22.631
22.657
22.825
22.875

23.353
24.035
24,565

24.635
25.029

26.793

27.019
27.131
29.157
29.382
29.812
30.076
31.257

31.269

31.784
33.317
35.909
42.606
44.086
#VALUE!
#VALUE!

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

SONIOV1d

S1NIOd



Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 17, 2022
NOVICE BARRELS

% Enteries:
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599

90S

765
812
959
961
574
978
942
554

960
807
602
. 509
167
873a
- 932
768
702
621
- 500
502
964
512
170
716
171a
629
169
953
945

124
745
- 905b
985
633
172
808
168
954
966

24

NAME

Kyann Doucette

Cally Rae

Tarissa Rafuse

‘Jacie Burke
'Emma Lee Taylor
Bella Talanio
‘Miles Joudrey
Ashley Crane
‘Maddy Singer
‘Hannah Rafuse
Clara Lawrence
Christine Doane
‘Shannon Stewart

Terrie Buchanan
Emma Didsbury

‘James Whitman
‘Tracey Higgins

Jenna Proctor
Nichole Pothier

Danielle Pike
‘Paula Strang 7
‘MacKenize Hughes
Chantelle Oulton
‘Dannielle Francis

Kayla Martin
Makayla Keddy

Beth O'Leary

Shonda Lyn Burt

Jaylin Harvey

‘Taylor Cameron
‘Adrienne Strowbridge
‘Joscelin Boudreau

Josie Dean
Bella Talanio
Randy Baltzer
Ella Cowley
Taylor Payzant

‘Chantelle Oulton
‘Stephanie Brown
‘Scotia MacEachern

Ava Anderson

HORSE NAME

Fatal Attraction

‘Chicks Gotta Gun

Little Too Much Sparkle

‘She's Just That Sassy
'SAQ Chiefs Two Bit

Fiona
Royal Cash Ransom

‘Boons Final Lineage
- MRF B

Cookie Over Dun

‘Cashin Fancy Spurs
‘Fly For A Frenchguy
- Frost

Salty Doc Héﬁcock
Tinsel on The Pines

‘This Bugs on Fire

Iza Wicked Wind

‘Cheyenne Nixon

Born To Boogie

Chics BB Gun

Renegade

Batmans Famous Bugs
WBR Jack Sparrow
Sheza Rockin

‘Dash Ta Home
Lexie

‘Toms Final Dash
‘Bossy Boots

Poco Mui Twist

‘Monster Flash

Matriomal Assets
Legally Blonde

'DF Coke Olena
‘Smokin Okie
‘American Rosie Lady

Bad Assumption

‘Money Out of My Pocket
Little Miss Sunshine

Stormin In Style
Hick-a-Licious
Black Sass

TIME

15.774
15.800

15.942

16.076
16.139
16.214
16.355
16.360
16.508
16.519
16.629
16.646
16.653
16.718
16.789
16.845
17.593
17.637
17.670
18.022
18.274
18.284
18.332
18.364
18.425
18.433
18448
18.812
19.078
19.115
19.571
20.063
20116
15.578
20.743
15.912
21.257
16.888
24.072
17.044
17.086

ALTVN3d

10
10

TOTAL

15.774
15.800
15.942
16.076
16.139
16.214
16.355
16.360

16.508

16.519
16.629
16.646
16.653

16.718

16.789

16.845

17.593
17.637
17.670
18.022

18274

18.284

18.332

18 364

18.425

18.433
18448
18.812
19.078
19.115
19.571

20.063

20.116
20.578
20.743
20.912

21.257

21.888
24.072

27.044

27.086

SONIOV1d

SLINIOd



42
43
44
a5

76 Hayden Harris
508 Chris Philips
563 Kevin Bateman
506 Elaine MacLean

AChestre'r

Justa Blurr ta Fame
Jess Chasin A Hobby
Fast Tick to Vegas

no time
scratch
scratch
no time

#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!



# Enteries: 35
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NAME

Rhys Corkum
Courtney Parker

‘Tarissa Rafuse

Bella Talanio
Hannah Rafuse

Brittany Atwooc

'Chantelle Oulton
‘Jaylin Harvey

" Terrie Buchanan

Nichole Pothier

‘Miles Joudrey

Dannielle Francis

“Jenna Proctor

Chantelle Oulton
Scotia MacEachern

Makayla Keddy

Chris Philips

Joscelin Boudreau

‘Maddy Singer

Adrienne Strowbridge

James Whitman

~ Kevin Bateman

Rileigh Conrod

‘Summer Fraser

Keira Rose

Josie Dean

Cally Rae

Clara Lawrence

Ella Cowley

NOVICE POLES

HORSE NAME

FFL Cownivore

MDC Dark Revelation
Little Too Much Sparkle
Fiona

Cookie Over Dun

‘Jac Up Hollywood
'WBR Jack Sparrow
‘Poco Mui Twist
‘Salty Doc Hancock
‘Born To Boogie

'Royal Cash Ransom

Sheza Rockin
Cheyenne Nixon

Little Miss Sunshine

- Hick-a-Licious

Lexie

Justa Blurr ta Fame
Legally Blonde

MRF B

Matriomal Assets
This Bugs on Fire
Jess Chasin A Hobby

‘Scotches Harley

DNA Pepinics Bar

LL Its All About Red
'DF Coke Olena

Chicks Gotta Gun
Cashin Fancy Spurs

Bad Assumption

TIME

21.973
23117
23.197
23.305
23.739
24.022
24.651
25.148
25.341
25.638
26.147
27.532
27.798
23.179
23.262
28.919
24.446
31.684
27.763
33.574
24.463
scratch
scratch
scratch
scratch
scratch

no time

scratch

scratch

ALTVYN3d

10

TOTAL

21973

23177
23197
23.305
23.739
24.022
24,651
25148
25341
25638
26.147
27532

27.798

28.179
28.262

28.919
29 446

31.684

32,763

33.574

34.463
#VALUE!
#VALUE!

#VALUE!

#VALUE!
#VALUE!

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 17, 2022

SONIOV1d

S1INIOd



30
31

32

33

34

= 35,

36
37

502 Paula Strang
716 Kayla Martin
509 Shannon Stewart
961 Jacie Burke
574 Emma Lee Taylor
~ 533 Katie Maclsaac
- 905b Bella Talanio
966 Ava Anderson

Renegade

‘Dash Ta Home

Frost

‘She's Just That Sassy

SAQ Chiefs Two Bit

Farrells Finest Man

‘Smokin Okie

Black Sass

scratch
scratch
scratch
scratch

scratch

no time

scratch

~scratch

#VALUE!
#VALUE!

#VALUE!

#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!

#VALUE!

#VALUE!



Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 17, 2022

# Enteries: 40
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- 684

- 956

533

633

699

769

Py
z
@
#*

588

700

647

| 666
- 698

777
664

705

873

530

922

750
539
825

509
806
602
733

815
905a

167
506

964

764
729

976
703
616

918
- 966
502

947
716

605

945

NAME

Sarah LeBlanc 7

Lindsay Baker
‘Shann Cox
Courtney Parker

Summer Fraser
Kaleigh Denton
Julia Parker

Christine Doane

Pat McLean
Danielle Pike

‘Nicole Kent

Joan Grant
Stevi Jardine
Tanya Kennedy
Alex Singer
Brittany Atwood

‘Katie Maclsaac

Shannon Stewart

‘Kayla Boudreau
Christine Doane
Bryanna Cole

Brooke Kennedy
Ella Cowley 7
Terrie Buchanan

'Elaine MacLean

Ella Cowley
‘MacKenize Hughes
‘Sylvester Weatherbie
‘Alissa Doucette
Kristen Pyke
Charlsea Fiske

Rhys Corkum

‘Chris Baker

Judy Bateman
Keira Rose

‘Ava Anderson
‘Paula Strang

Leanna Horsnell
Kayla Martin

Cindy Wamboldt
Taylor Cameron

OPEN BARRELS

HORSE NAME

Down Home Empress
Boons Laughing Boy

‘Jags Cash Flow

BW Rare Kinda Love
DNA Pepinics Bar
Coleasaki

Doc's Spirit Prairie
Maromac Lexis
Quick on the Lead

Tinsel on The Pines

Legacy's Lacy Invite

'Dash to Holland

Paytons Pretty Cool
Old Stations Pride
Plain White Trash

‘Jac Up Hollywood

Farrells Finest Man

Frost
‘Myas Skippen Redford
'Fly For A Frenchguy

Dash of Impluse

Tic Toc Teazer
‘Smokin Okie

Salty Doc Hancock
Fast Tick to Vegas

‘Bad Assumption
- Batmans Famous Bugs
'MDC Dark Revelation

Need For Speed

High Maintenance Chick
Jailhouse Rockinic

FFL Cownivore

Jamer All Fired Up
'HM HollywoodRockstar

LL Its All About Red
Black Sass

‘Renegade

‘Bobs Ya Uncle
‘Dash Ta Home
‘Salty Bully Express

Monster Flash

TIME

14.669
14.906
14.933
14.978
15.007
15.039
15.240
16.285
15.350
15.360
15.381
15.431
15.465
15.492
15.528
15.768
15.824
16.030
16.047
16.117
16.132
16.317
16.627
16.790
17.024
17.369
18.013
14.547
14.903
14.965
15.008
15.026
15.351
16.010
16.159
16.697
20.200
16.457
29.969
scratch
no time

TOTAL

\LTVN3d

14.669
14.906
14.933
14.978
15.007
15.039
15.240

15.285

15.350
15.360
15.381
15.431

15.465

15.492

15.528

15.768
15.824
16.030
16.047
16.117
16.132
16.317
16.627
16.790

17.024

17.369

18.013

19.547
19.903

20.008
20.026
20.351
21.010
21.1569
21.697

G BESBES S RS TS RS RS NS WS, ]

—
o

26.457

~ 29.969
#VALUE!

#VALUE!

19.965

25200
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Crooked Creek Challenge - MBRA Jackpot - July 17, 2022
OPEN POLES

# Enteries: 23

y , |

= 2

3 3 NAME
o £

1 703 Chris Baker

-2 588 Sarah LeBlanc
3 705 Pat McLean

4 539 Alex Singer

5 700 Lindsay Baker
6 808 Chantelle Oulton
7 616 Judy Bateman
8 750 Tanya Kennedy
9 922 Stevi Jardine
10 777 Julia Parker

11 170 Dannielle Francis
12 765 Kyann Doucette
13 729 Kristen Pyke

14 873 Danielle Pike
15 698 Kaleigh Denton
16 605 Cindy Wamboldt
17 947 Leanna Horsnell
18 815 Brooke Kennedy
19 502 Paula Strang
20 684 Shann Cox
21 733 Bryanna Cole
22 533 Katie Maclsaac
23 956 Nicole Kent

HORSE NAME

Jamer All Fired Up

Down Home Empress
Quick on the Lead
Plain White Trash

Boons Laughing Boy

Little Miss Sunshine

HM HollywoodRockstar

'Old Stations Pride

Paytons Pretty Cool

Doc's Spirit Prairie

‘Sheza Rockin

Fatal Attraction
High Maintenance Chick

Tinsel on The Pines

‘Coleasaki

Salty Bully Express

‘Bobs Ya Uncle
Tic Toc Teazer
'Renegade
‘Jags Cash Flow

Dash of Impluse

Farrells Finest Man

Legacy's Lacy Invite

TIME

21.088
21.451
21.587
21.778
21.855
22.793
23.189
23.401
21.466
21.619
27.008
22.086
22.305
23.408

21.367

scratch
no time
no time
scratch
no time
scratch

scratch

scratch.

ALTVN3d

TOTAL

21.088
21.451
21587
21.778
21.855
22793
23.189
23.401
26.466
26.619
27.008
27.086
27.305
28.408
31.367

#VALUE!
~ #VALUE!
#VALUE!

#VALUE!

- #VALUE!

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

#VALUE!
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